
Pokémon Club            Gotta Catch ‘Em All!         Youth 

ESL Conversation Class           Practice and strengthen English speaking skills                   Adult 

Brick Builders Club           Explore your creativity with Legos                    Youth 

Teen Time—Zines for Teens       Make & take & trade your own Zine!                                    Teen 

Write on              Writing workshop—All levels welcome!   Adult 

Baby Storytime            Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months  Youth 

Pre-School Storytime           Stories, songs, and activities       Youth 

Adult Crafting Hour           Weekly crafting for adults                                    Adult 

Teen Time—Gaming Club     Play with friends and chat with other gamers at the library    Teen                                                                                                   

Music & Movement           A storytime full of music and songs!    Youth 

Little Builders            Learn and play with Duplo blocks                                 Youth 

Watercolor Club                            Video led paint-a-long sessions. All levels welcome!          Adult  

Computer Skills: Google Docs     Learn how to use Google Docs                                               Adult 

Toddler Storytime            Stories, songs, and activities                   Youth 

Teen Time— Community Creations      Create & share your art in the library                       Teen 

Chess Club                                       All levels welcome!                                                               All Ages 

Family Storytime                           Stories, songs, and activities                                                 Family 

 Daily Programs 

Crafternoon                                    Fun crafts you can take home!                                             Family 

Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club  Continue your role-playing quest!                                    Adult 

Computer Skills: Microsoft Excel   Learn how to use Excel                                                      Adult 

Teen Time—Stop Motion Movie Making                                                                                    Teen  

Teen Time—Brain Games               Have fun stretching your mind.                             Teen  

Full STEAM Ahead        Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects!            Youth 

Adult Game Night   Board games, card games, and other tabletop games welcome!         Adult 

Teen Time—Zenflow   De-stress through movement, meditation and relaxation                Teen  

Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club  Continue your role-playing quest!                                      Teen  

 Story Bites                                      This is not your younger sibling’s story time!                     Youth 

Loy Krathong Lotus Lanterns          Make your own floating lantern                                       Family 

Handbell Choir                                   No experience needed!                                                     Adult 

SUN 

SUN 

MON 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

SAT 

SUN  

MON  

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

THU  

SAT 

SAT  

SUN 

1:00 p.m.  

3:00 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

6:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

11:30 a.m.  

1:00 p.m.  

6:30 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:30 p.m.  

2:00 p.m.   

 

11:00 a.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

5:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m.  

3:45 p.m. 

4:30 p.m.   

11:00 a.m.  

3:30 p.m.  

4:30 p.m.  

NOVEMBER 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

7 

9 

9 

10   
 



Teen DIY                                    Fun DIY projects for teens                                                           Teen  

Get Lit Book Club                    Family Lore by Elizabeth Acevedo                                               Adult 

Creative Writing Club              Flex your writing skills                                                                  Teen  

Anime Club                                Talk, draw, and watch some anime!                                        Teen  

Crafternoon                               Fun crafts you can take home!                                                  Family 

Anime Fan Meet Up         Join us for a family-friendly gathering of fellow anime fans        Family 

Royal Tea Party Storytime          Dress up and join our tea party!                                            Family  

Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club   Continue your role-playing quest!                                  Adult  

Computer Skills: Microsoft Excel    Learn about Excel                                                         Adult  

Teen Time—Podcast Workshop     Learn how to create a podcast                                  Teen  

Teen Time—Brain Games                 Have fun stretching your brain                                   Teen 

Full STEAM Ahead              Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects         Youth 

Poetry Jam                                              Share, listen, and learn!                                                 Adult 

Teen Time—Zenflow  Destress through movement, meditation and relaxation                 Teen 

Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club   Continue your role-playing quest                                     Adult 

Story Bites                                        This is not your younger sibling’s storytime                      Youth 

Teen DIY                                                  Fun DIY projects for teens                                      Teen  

Adult Game Night  Board games, card games, and other tabletop games welcome!        Adult 

                                         LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSING @ 3 PM  ON NOVEMBER 27TH 

                                              LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSED NOVEMBER 28TH & 29TH  

Crafternoon                                   Fun crafts you can take home!                                              Family                                  

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

THU  

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

SUN  

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE  

TUE 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE 

 

 

SAT
  

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m.   

3:45 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

11:00 a.m.  

12:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m.   

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m.   

3:45 p.m.  

3:45 p.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

6:30 p.m.  

3:45 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

11:00 a.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m.  

 

 

11:00 a.m.  

   

NOVEMBER 
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

 

12 

12 

14  

14 

16 

16 

16 

17 

18 

19 

19 

19 

19 

21 

21 

23 

26 

26 

 

 

30 

 
 


