

## **NOVEMBER**

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

	DAY	EVENT			TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	SUN	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All!	Youth	1:00 p.m.
	SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English speaking skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.
	MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:00 p.m.
	MON	Teen Time—Zines for Teens	Make & take & trade your own Zine!	Teen	3:45 p.m.
	MON	Write on	Writing workshop—All levels welcome!	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	TUE	Baby Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities for 0-18months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	WED	Pre-School Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	WED	Adult Crafting Hour	Weekly crafting for adults	Adult	3:00 p.m.
	WED	Teen Time—Gaming Club Pla	y with friends and chat with other gamers at the library	Teen	3:45 p.m.
	THU	Music & Movement	A storytime full of music and songs!	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	THU	Little Builders	Learn and play with Duplo blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	THU	Watercolor Club	Video led paint-a-long sessions. All levels welcome!	Adult	1:00 p.m.
	THU	Computer Skills: Google Docs	Learn how to use Google Docs	Adult	6:30 p.m.
	FRI	Toddler Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Teen Time— Community Creat	ions Create & share your art in the library	Teen	3:45 p.m.
	FRI	Chess Club	All levels welcome!	All Ages	4:30 p.m.
	SAT	Family Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Family	2:00 p.m.
			Daily Programs		
2	SAT	Crafternoon	Fun crafts you can take home!	Family	11:00 a.m.
3	SUN	Dungeons & Dragons Adult Clu	<b>b</b> Continue your role-playing quest!	Adult	4:00 p.m.
4	MON	Computer Skills: Microsoft Exce	el Learn how to use Excel	Adult	5:00 p.m.
5	TUE	Teen Time—Stop Motion Movi	e Making	Teen	3:45 p.m.
5	TUE	Teen Time—Brain Games	Have fun stretching your mind.	Teen	3:45 p.m.
5	TUE	Full STEAM Ahead Let your	imagination run wild as we explore fun projects!	Youth	4:00 p.m.
5	TUE	Adult Game Night Board game	es, card games, and other tabletop games welcome!	Adult	6:00 p.m.
7	THU	Teen Time—Zenflow De-stress	s through movement, meditation and relaxation	Teen	3:45 p.m.
7	THU	Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club	Continue your role-playing quest!	Teen	4:30 p.m.
9	SAT	Story Bites	This is not your younger sibling's story time!	Youth	11:00 a.m.
9	SAT	Loy Krathong Lotus Lanterns	Make your own floating lantern	Family	3:30 p.m.
10	SUN	Handbell Choir	No experience needed!	Adult	4:30 p.m.



## NOVEMBER

DAY	EVENT		TIME
12 TUE	Teen DIY Fun DIY projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.
12 TUE	Get Lit Book Club Family Lore by Elizabeth Acevedo	Adult	6:30 p.m.
14 THU	Creative Writing Club Flex your writing skills	Teen	3:45 p.m.
14 THU	Anime Club Talk, draw, and watch some anime!	Teen	4:00 p.m.
16 SAT	Crafternoon Fun crafts you can take home!	Family	11:00 a.m.
16 SAT	Anime Fan Meet Up Join us for a family-friendly gathering of fellow anime fans	Family	12:00 p.m.
16 SAT	Royal Tea Party Storytime Dress up and join our tea party!	Family	4:30 p.m.
17 SUN	Dungeons & Dragons Adult Club Continue your role-playing quest!	Adult	4:00 p.m.
18 MON	Computer Skills: Microsoft Excel Learn about Excel	Adult	5:00 p.m.
19 TUE	Teen Time—Podcast Workshop Learn how to create a podcast	Teen	3:45 p.m.
19 TUE	Teen Time—Brain Games Have fun stretching your brain	Teen	3:45 p.m.
19 TUE	Full STEAM Ahead Let your imagination run wild as we explore fun projects	Youth	4:00 p.m.
19 TUE	Poetry Jam Share, listen, and learn!	Adult	6:30 p.m.
21 THU	Teen Time—Zenflow Destress through movement, meditation and relaxation	Teen	3:45 p.m.
21 THU	Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club Continue your role-playing quest	Adult	4:30 p.m.
23 SAT	Story Bites This is not your younger sibling's storytime	Youth	11:00 a.m.
26 TUE	Teen DIY Fun DIY projects for teens	Teen	4:00 p.m.
26 TUE	Adult Game Night Board games, card games, and other tabletop games welcome!	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSING @ 3 PM ON NOVEMBER 27TH		
	LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSED NOVEMBER 28TH & 29TH		
30 SAT	Crafternoon Fun crafts you can take home!	Family	11:00 a.m.